Library as a Learning Resource (2024):
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Library & Information Center at a Glance

Built up Area with Common Reading
Rooms for Boys & Girls

No. of Titles:
No. of Volumes:
Journals & Magazine
News Papers (Kannada & English)

E-Journals (INFLIBENET)

Book Search from System
Software Used
Barcode Scanner & Thermal Printer
No of CDs
No of Computers & Laptop
CC Camera

Internet Airtel Broadband

384.24 sq. mtrs.

9267
30148
46
16

N-List Programme

OPAC
E-Lib
01 + 01
100
11 + 01
06
100 mbps
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Library and Information Center at a Glance

16

General Library 19482 News Papers 13 03
2 UGC’s Book Bank 7026 2 T 12 12 24
3 UGC’s MRP 289 3 Journals 01 21 22
Total 26 36 62
LGEs Educationa"y LIBRARY COLLECTION AS ON 31-3-2024
4 Backward Areas 1496
Scheme H General Library
M UGC's Book Bank
5 CliL Donated Books 1008 M UGC's MRP
M UGC's Educationally
Other Donation Backward Areas Scheme
6 B o OkS 847 M CIIL Donated Books
TO tal BOOkS 3 0 1 48 M Other Donation Books




No. of Books Purchased, Amount Spent on Books & Periodical during Last Seven Years

Year No. of Books Amount Spent Amount Spent
Added on Books (Rs.) on Periodicals (Rs.)

1 2017-18 21393.00 21035.00
2 2018-19 92 11887.00 17757.00
3 2019-20 58 9501.00 18520.00
4 2020-21 04 540.00 21493.00
5 2021-22 261 42423.00 19609.00
6 2022-23 654 101752.00 30846.00
7 2023-24 561 98265.00 36138.00

Total 1777 285761.00 165398.00
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No of Students & No of Books received on Book Bank Scheme by B. A. General & SC/ST Students from 17-18 to 23-24

B.A. I/Il Sem B. A. lll/IV Sem B. A. V/VI Sem
Year Category

No. of No. of No. of No. of No. of No. of No. of No. of
Students Books Students Books Students Books Students Books
G | 4 192 1 74 4 167 21
T enera 5 9 39 33 96 6 8

SC/sT 15 39 8 17 24 105 47 161

G I
5 201819 enera 73 185 37 145 44 280 154 610
SC/ST 17 44 9 47 9 59 35 150

G I
3 2019-20 enera 191 455 39 95 31 145 261 695
SC/sT 30 63 10 20 10 47 50 130

G |
q 2020-21 enera 144 432 81 243 33 198 258 873
SC/ST 40 99 18 43 10 47 68 189

G |
- 2021-22 enera 70 260 72 207 82 552 224 1019
SC/sT 13 49 15 50 18 135 46 234

G I
6 2022-23 enera 113 411 38 57 53 276 204 744
SC/ST 27 101 8 30 14 71 49 202

G |
- 202324 enera 59 124 81 208 32 119 172 451
SC/ST 13 26 17 41 8 31 38 98
Total General 704 2059 387 1088 349 2066 1440 5213

ota

SC/ST 155 421 85 248 93 495 333 1164



No of Students & No of Books received on Book Bank Scheme by B. Com. General & SC/ST Students from 17-18 to 23-24

B. Com. I/Il Sem B. Com. V/VI Sem
Year Category

No. of No. of No. of No. of No. of No. of No. of No. of
Students Books Students Books Students Books Students Books
General 98 668 77 517 80 515 255 1700
2017-18
SC/ST 11 39 5 20 5 20 21 79
G I 4 7 494 4 2 1347
e enera 60 00 9 9 66 53 05 3
SC/ST 5 30 11 80 10 30 26 140
G |
2019-20 enera 96 348 50 223 55 255 201 826
SC/ST 5 23 5 19 4 33 14 75
G I 4 1 2 174 134 4
S enera 5 80 60 300 9 3 65
SC/ST 6 22 6 28 3 12 15 62
G I
202122 enera 21 121 25 163 47 388 93 672
SC/ST 1 6 2 16 4 35 7 57
G I 11 1 7 1 72 4 21
2022-23 enera 68 6 3 6 3 3
SC/ST 2 12 1 6 0 0 3 18
G I
2023-24 enera 10 37 5 20 18 60 33 117
SC/ST 1 4 1 4 1 4 3 12
Total General 341 1822 312 1790 311 1917 964 5529
Otla
SC/ST 31 136 31 173 27 134 89 443



Subject Wise No. of Books Available @ end of 3rd Cycle & @ Present (2023-24)

No. of Books Available @ | No. of Books Available @
Present (31/03/2024)

end of 3" Cycle
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Kannada

English

Geography

History

Sociology

Political Science
Economics
Commerce
Biography

Education

Statistics

General & References
Computer Applications

Total

3240
578
913
852

1229
867
846

1423
578
653
272

2113
159

13723

1298
395
1456
1384
1217
1446
1731
4369
409
561
349
1211
599

16425

4538
973
2369
2236
2446
2313
2577
5792
987
1214
621
3324
758

30148



Subject Wise No. of Books Available
@ end of 3rd Cycle & @ Present (2023-24)

Computer Applications

General & references

Statistics
Education
Biography
Commerce
Economics
Political Science
Sociology
History

Geography

English

Kannada
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